Stop

s W N

SWENSEN, BRENT 01625

TRIP #

Del Date
11/14/16
11/14/16
11/15/16
11/16/16

Payroll

12/02/16

46
Reference

990191628
1726229

520191628
980191627

$

788.99

Account
XEROX

11/14 - 16/16

Stop Name
BECHTEL MARINE

HOME EXP DOUG AKERS

XEROX
XEROX

12/09/16

BECHTEL MARINE
BECHTEL MARINE

Labor
Misc Exp
Advances

Wire

$

City
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS

525.99

$

525.99

% :

$ 1,174.98
S 140.00
$ .
$ .
$ 1,314.98



